VSI - Swimming Cup 26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 16 Women, 200m Medley 11 years and older
28.2.2026r.-11:04 Startlist
YB

Heat 1 of 6
0 Victoriya LAZAROVA 12 Mladost'91 NT
1 Iva ANEVA 13 Antim Sport 3:20.00
2 Kalina STOYANOVA 12  Beroe 3:14.00
3 Savina STOIMENOVA 14  Levski 3:11.04
4 Ivelina MANOVA 13 Cska 3:10.00
5 Viktoriya CHAKUROVA 14 Vsi 3:10.88
6 Simona MANIKATOVA 14 Vihren 3:11.80
7 lvaila PETKOVA 15 Plovdiv 2019 3:19.28
8 Iren YORDANOVA 15 Vsi 3:29.81
9 Lora LILKOVA 15 Damini LV NT

Heat 2 of 6
0 Marina NACHEVA 14  Plovdiv 2019 3:07.55
1 Ema MARINSKA 13 Plovdiv 2019 3:05.45
2 Viktoriya VASILEVA 12 Vsi 3:03.62
3 Samira DZHAVID 13 Lokomotiv 2:59.00
4 Preslava IVANOVA 11  Lokomotiv 2:54.48
5 Anna SAVOVA 11  Lokomotiv 2:56.08
6 Viktoria TODOROVA 12 Nsa 3:02.41
7 Emanuela STAYKOVSKA 12 Sprint 3:05.44
8 Raya CHAUSHEVA 13 Mladost'91 3:06.00
9 Andrea MILEVA 13 Nsa 3:08.35

Heat 3 of 6
0 Simona KRASTEVA 11 Aquazard 2:53.32
1 Elitsa IVANOVA 10 Levski 2:52.77
2 Aglika ANGELOVA 13  Sprint Sofia 2:49.95
3 Viktoriya ILIEVA 12 Vsi 2:49.30
4 Victoriya YUSEVA 13  Mladost'91 2:48.00
5 Albena IVANOVA 12 Vsi 2:48.16
6 Hrista GAVAZOVA 14  Vsi 2:49.69
7 Elena STANCHEVA 12 Plovdiv 2019 2:51.98
8 Ema NIKOLOVA 12 Cska 2:53.00
9 Viktorya DINEVA 12 Akulite 2:54.34

Heat 4 of 6
0 Hristina KATSARSKA 03  Sprint Sofia 2:46.00
1 Kalina GRIGOROVA 13  Levski 2:44.63
2 Adriana GENOVA 11 Damini LV 2:43.67
3 Savina TSATSOVA 11  Phoenix 2:42.00
4 Zhanna DOCHKOVA 11  Sprint Sofia 2:40.00
5 Miroslava NIKOLOVA 08 Damini LV 2:40.54
6 Ralitsa BONEVA 12 Phoenix 2:43.00
7 Aleksandra LICHEVA 09 Vsi 2:43.91
8 Dariya TERZIEVA 10 Iris 2:44.96
9 lliana GOVEDARSKA 08 Belmeken 2:47.55

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565 Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation 28.2.2026 1. 11:28 - Page 1



VSI - Swimming Cup 26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 16, Women, 200m Medley

Heat 5 of 6

Dara ZLATEVA

Antoniya MITEVA
Viktoriya GROZEVA
Aleksandra ALIVONOVA
Lubka MITSINA
Stanislava SARANDEVA
Zara BOLYAROVA
Lubomira POPOVA

Vida TODOROVA

Yoana PENEVA

ab~hwNPEFEO

© 0o~NO

Heat 6 of 6

Petra ZAHARIEVA
Aneta HRISTOZOVA
Madlen ROGACHEVA
Dara BARAKOVA

Lora SHARANKOVA
Rosina TODOROVA
Tsvetomira BOYANOVA
Elitsa MILOTINOVA
Aleksandra TOLEVA
Valeriya GEORGIEVA

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

10
13
11
11
09
03
11
10
13
13

10
11
07
07
10
05
08
09
09
09

Levski

Plovdiv 2019
Olympic Sandanski
Vsi

Vihren

Nsa

Smolian

Mladost'91

Plovdiv 2019
Olympic Sandanski

Vihren

Vsi
Mladost'91
Olimpia
Plovdiv 2019
Olimpia
Sprint Sofia
Akademik
Vsi

Sprint Sofia

2:39.99
2:39.48
2:35.00
2:34.57
2:33.16
2:34.26
2:34.77
2:35.00
2:39.52
2:40.00

2:32.00
2:31.00
2:30.40
2:30.00
2:24.03
2:25.00
2:30.00
2:30.87
2:31.24
2:32.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation

28.2.2026 1. 11:28 - Page 2



