

VSI - Swimming Cup '26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 16
28.2.2026 . - 11:04

Women, 200m Medley

11 years and older
Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 6

0	Victoriya LAZAROVA	12	Mladost'91	NT
1	Iva ANEVA	13	Antim Sport	3:20.00
2	Kalina STOYANOVA	12	Beroe	3:14.00
3	Savina STOIMENOVA	14	Levski	3:11.04
4	Ivelina MANOVA	13	Cska	3:10.00
5	Viktoriya CHAKUROVA	14	Vsi	3:10.88
6	Simona MANIKATOVA	14	Vihren	3:11.80
7	Ivaila PETKOVA	15	Plovdiv 2019	3:19.28
8	Iren YORDANOVA	15	Vsi	3:29.81
9	Lora LILKOVA	15	Damini LV	NT

Heat 2 of 6

0	Marina NACHEVA	14	Plovdiv 2019	3:07.55
1	Ema MARINSKA	13	Plovdiv 2019	3:05.45
2	Viktoriya VASILEVA	12	Vsi	3:03.62
3	Samira DZHAVID	13	Lokomotiv	2:59.00
4	Preslava IVANOVA	11	Lokomotiv	2:54.48
5	Anna SAVOVA	11	Lokomotiv	2:56.08
6	Viktoria TODOROVA	12	Nsa	3:02.41
7	Emanuela STAYKOVSKA	12	Sprint	3:05.44
8	Raya CHAUSHEVA	13	Mladost'91	3:06.00
9	Andrea MILEVA	13	Nsa	3:08.35

Heat 3 of 6

0	Simona KRASTEVA	11	Aquazard	2:53.32
1	Elitsa IVANOVA	10	Levski	2:52.77
2	Aglika ANGELOVA	13	Sprint Sofia	2:49.95
3	Viktoriya ILIEVA	12	Vsi	2:49.30
4	Victoriya YUSEVA	13	Mladost'91	2:48.00
5	Albena IVANOVA	12	Vsi	2:48.16
6	Hrista GAVAZOVA	14	Vsi	2:49.69
7	Elena STANCHEVA	12	Plovdiv 2019	2:51.98
8	Ema NIKOLOVA	12	Cska	2:53.00
9	Viktorya DINEVA	12	Akulite	2:54.34

Heat 4 of 6

0	Hristina KATSARSKA	03	Sprint Sofia	2:46.00
1	Kalina GRIGOROVA	13	Levski	2:44.63
2	Adriana GENOVA	11	Damini LV	2:43.67
3	Savina TSATSOVA	11	Phoenix	2:42.00
4	Zhanna DOCHKOVA	11	Sprint Sofia	2:40.00
5	Miroslava NIKOLOVA	08	Damini LV	2:40.54
6	Ralitsa BONEVA	12	Phoenix	2:43.00
7	Aleksandra LICHEVA	09	Vsi	2:43.91
8	Dariya TERZIEVA	10	Iris	2:44.96
9	Iliana GOVEDARSKA	08	Belmeken	2:47.55

Event 16, Women, 200m Medley

Heat 5 of 6

0 Dara ZLATEVA	10 Levski	2:39.99
1 Antoniya MITEVA	13 Plovdiv 2019	2:39.48
2 Viktoriya GROZEVA	11 Olympic Sandanski	2:35.00
3 Aleksandra ALIVONOVA	11 Vsi	2:34.57
4 Lubka MITSINA	09 Vihren	2:33.16
5 Stanislava SARANDEVA	03 Nsa	2:34.26
6 Zara BOLYAROVA	11 Smolian	2:34.77
7 Lubomira POPOVA	10 Mladost'91	2:35.00
8 Vida TODOROVA	13 Plovdiv 2019	2:39.52
9 Yoana PENEVA	13 Olympic Sandanski	2:40.00

Heat 6 of 6

0 Petra ZAHARIEVA	10 Vihren	2:32.00
1 Aneta HRISTOZOVA	11 Vsi	2:31.00
2 Madlen ROGACHEVA	07 Mladost'91	2:30.40
3 Dara BARAKOVA	07 Olimpia	2:30.00
4 Lora SHARANKOVA	10 Plovdiv 2019	2:24.03
5 Rosina TODOROVA	05 Olimpia	2:25.00
6 Tsvetomira BOYANOVA	08 Sprint Sofia	2:30.00
7 Elitsa MILOTINOVA	09 Akademik	2:30.87
8 Aleksandra TOLEVA	09 Vsi	2:31.24
9 Valeriya GEORGIEVA	09 Sprint Sofia	2:32.00